2022 GLE SUV Order Guide
2022 GLE SUV 09/05/2021 12:57:23 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2022 GLE SUV 09/05/2021 12:57:23 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
09/01/2021 Update: As you are aware, MBUSA is experiencing challenges with the availability of semiconductor components due to the
worldwide shortage. This has caused the addition and/or removal of certain options on vehicles. A summary of recent changes is
below: Limited availability of AIR BALANCE (P21)
09/01/2021 Updated price of Load Sill Protectors (D26)
08/30/2021 Pricing for MANUFAKTUR paints updated for MY22
08/30/2021 MY22 MSRPs added for Mercedes-Benz models
08/16/2021 Orders and production scheduling for MY22 AMG GLE63S are suspended.
08/13/2021 Orders and production scheduling for MY22 GLE580 are suspended.
07/23/2021 Update: As you are aware, MBUSA is experiencing challenges with the availability of semiconductor components due to the
worldwide shortage. This has caused the addition and/or removal of certain options on vehicles. A summary of the changes is below:
Wireless Charging, AIRMATIC Suspension, RXS and RXT wheels, Augmented Video for Navigation, and Dashcam are
subject to limited availability
06/03/2021 All-Season floormats now available
06/02/2021 Augmented Video for Navigation (U19) and Dashcam (21U) have delayed availability.
05/25/2021 MY22 DOG initially published
2022 GLE SUV 09/05/2021 12:57:23 3
What's New
Exterior
● Cirrus Silver (922) replaces Iridium Silver (775)
Interior
● Espresso Brown/Black Leather (214) will be available for MY22 ● White/Black Nappa Leather (885) will be available for MY22
Packages and Stand-Alone Options
● Air Balance (P21) no longer available on GLE 350W/W4
● Black DINAMICA headliner (61U) no longer available on GLE 350W/W4,
GLE 450W4, or GLE 580W4
● Power Rear Side-Window Sunshade no longer available on GLE
350W/W4 or GLE 450W4
Standard Equipment
● Adaptive Highbeam Assist (608) now standard
2022 GLE SUV 09/05/2021 12:57:23 4
Models
GLE350W (167.148)
■ MSRP: $55,700
■ Transmission: 9G-TRONIC 9-Speed Automatic
Transmission